
MEDIUM 4.2 ARENA 1
Judges MARIA MILIKIN Cheryl Green

10.00 P1257 Montana O'riley 3106120 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM 60004916

10.10 1143 Cynthia Quint 5000384 CHEZARATTI 50018738 AOR DC

10.20 2810 Joanne Lilley 3202126 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK 30046720 DC

10.30 2666 Megan Campbell 3102575 ISLE OF LIBERTY 30046422 AOR DC

10.40 450 Susan Chandler 3095752 MC HARMONY 30043535 AOR DC

10.50 P3165 Mandy Heather 3069648 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN 30047269 AOR

11.00 1069 Sally Stagg 3021165 SOMERSET RED NECTAR 50018392 AOR

11.10 807 Amanda Mitchell 3011925 WILL O BRANIGAN 30043592

11.20 2268 Judy Quinn 3009696 ALEXANDER PARK DANCER 30045877 AOR

11.30 1408 Dianne Temby 3105773 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS 30045325 AOR

11.40 3234 Bronwyn Zorzutti 3013111 DONNA KARLI 30047406 AOR DC

INTER A ARENA 1
Judges Adam Reiss Chris Seivers

12.00 1723 Tyson Zoontjens-Park SUN AND FUN 51000594

ELEMENTARY  3.2 ARENA 1
3.2 Judges Adam Reiss Cheryl Green

1.00 3886 Jason Dins 3105077 REUBEN M 30501413

1.09 3511 Stephanie Gillespie 3094408 SPENCER 30500471 AOR

1.18 1032 Sonya Mackay 2106825 WINDFERN RAGEN 30042659 AOR

1.27 1842 Kate Newton 3101742 BELLAMORE 30045204 AOR

1.36 2602 Tracey Savage 3044963 BOOTS AN ALL 30046307 AOR

1.45 2261 Debbie Warne 3055507 ALANCELOT 30045861

1.54 3065 Michael Bragge 3018164 MAYFIELD SIZZLE 30500158

2.03 1115 Stacey Bajada 2500381 KINNORDY GERWIT 40014155 AOR DC

2.12 2592 Deb Agnew 3013588 BELCAM CLARA 30042839

2.21 1819 Melissa Farquharson 3094794 COOPER TEDDY 30043603 AOR

2.30 P954 Vicki Quarterman 2071615 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX 60008320 AOR

2.39 Break

3.00 83 Holly Lewis 3103470 SAN AMBROSIA 40019597 DC

3.09 515 Anna Gurnett 60007640 RASPOND 60007640

3.18 1543 Cynthia Quint 5000384 SCANDAL V1 51000269 AOR DC

3.27 102 Jacasta Walsh 1017114 ZEPLIN 60007114 AOR

3.36 P4138 Kathleen Uniacke 3105738 WESTON PARK COMPOSER 30501960 AOR

3.45 1742 Trelawney Dewe 3101124 NICONERO 30045095 DC

3.54 4235 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALBERT 30502264

4.03 2185 Cathy Branson 30502383 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL 30502383 AOR

4.12 478 Stacey Briggs 2101832 LITTLE NAPOLEON 20092228 AOR DC

4.21 Finish

�1



ADVANCED 5.1 ARENA 2
JUDGES PAM EDWARDS ALLY ONEIL

Penciller

10.00 P847 Georgia Welch 3105062 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE 30044524 AOR

10.10 555 Kim Young 1017389 VENUS DELIGHT 60007448 AOR owes $15

10.20 1321 Katrina Bolmat 3095328 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH 30044131 AOR DC

10.30 2858 Judy Peel 7000372 REGENSTURM 30046809

10.40 3109 Janice Naissen 2115695 BYALEE MATRIX 20085929 AOR DC?

10.50 50 Caroline Coleby 3002454 JAYBEE ALBION 30500498

11.00 2313 Bronwyn Pettitt 3095798 BURLESQUE 30045926

11.10 3423 Thomas Smith 3104814 DRUMROSSIE ORION 30044581 AOR

11.20 LUNCH

ELEMENTARY 3.1 ARENA 2
JUDGES PAM EDWARDS ALLY ONEIL

12.00 3886 Jason Dins 3105077 REUBEN M 30501413

12.09 3511 Stephanie Gillespie 3094408 SPENCER 30500471 AOR

12.18 1032 Sonya Mackay 2106825 WINDFERN RAGEN 30042659 AOR

12.27 1842 Kate Newton 3101742 BELLAMORE 30045204 AOR

12.36 2602 Tracey Savage 3044963 BOOTS AN ALL 30046307 AOR

12.45 2261 Debbie Warne 3055507 ALANCELOT 30045861

12.54 3065 Michael Bragge 3018164 MAYFIELD SIZZLE 30500158

1.03 1115 Stacey Bajada 2500381 KINNORDY GERWIT 40014155 AOR DC

1.12 2592 Deb Agnew 3013588 BELCAM CLARA 30042839

1.21 1819 Melissa Farquharson 3094794 COOPER TEDDY 30043603 AOR

1.30 P954 Vicki Quarterman 2071615 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX 60008320 AOR

1.39 Break

2.00 83 Holly Lewis 3103470 SAN AMBROSIA 40019597 DC

2.09 515 Anna Gurnett 60007640 RASPOND 60007640

2.18 1543 Cynthia Quint 5000384 SCANDAL V1 51000269 AOR DC

2.27 102 Jacasta Walsh 1017114 ZEPLIN 60007114 AOR

2.36 P4138 Kathleen Uniacke 3105738 WESTON PARK COMPOSER 30501960 AOR

2.45 1742 Trelawney Dewe 3101124 NICONERO 30045095 DC

2.54 4235 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALBERT 30502264

3.03 2185 Cathy Branson 30502383 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL 30502383 AOR

3.12 478 Stacey Briggs 2101832 LITTLE NAPOLEON 20092228 AOR DC

3.21 Finish

�1



NOVICE 2.2 ARENA 3
JUDGE ADAM RIESS

9.40 607 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALAREE 60004691

9.50 P657 Stephanie Gillespie 3094408 BECKWORTH COMMANDING 
DYNASTY

60005662 AOR

10.00 397 Narelle Schreenan 3081222 ARDEN FINO 60007241 DC

10.10 1058 Laura Mow 3097395 LP DANCER 30501844

10.20 986 Liz Clancy 3104502 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE 40015979 AOR

10.30 670 Janette Borella 3095748 COORAMIN ROYAL WILLIAM 30500382 AOR DC

10.40 2120 Sally Mitchell 1011390 HARVEST TRILOGY 22001180 AOR

10.50 1118 Nicole Mcown 2107928 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M 60008768

11.00 3821 Chantel Thomas 1010588 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY 51000302 AOR

11.10 P2661 Susanne Van Eyle 3095546 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY 30502139 AOR

11.20 2120 Sally Mitchell 1011390 HARVEST TRILOGY 22001180 AOR

LUNCH

�1



NOVICE 2.1 ARENA 4
JUDGES ANNELISE LARIN & CHRISTINE SIEVERS 

9.00 607 Jason Dins 3105077 JAYBEE ALAREE 60004691

9.10 P657 Stephanie Gillespie 3094408 BECKWORTH COMMANDING 
DYNASTY

60005662 AOR

9.20 397 Narelle Schreenan 3081222 ARDEN FINO 60007241 DC

9.30 1058 Laura Mow 3097395 LP DANCER 30501844

9.40 986 Liz Clancy 3104502 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE 40015979 AOR

9.50 2120 Sally Mitchell 1011390 HARVEST TRILOGY 22001180 AOR

10.00 1118 Nicole Mcown 2107928 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M 60008768

10.10 670 Janette Borella 3095748 COORAMIN ROYAL WILLIAM 30500382 AOR DC

10.20 3821 Chantel Thomas 1010588 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY 51000302 AOR

10.30 P2661 Susanne Van Eyle 3095546 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY 30502139 AOR

10.40 LUNCH

PRELIMINARY 1.1 ARENA 4
JUDGE ANNELISE LARIN

11:30 P875 Kathleen Uniacke 3105738 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA 30501960 AOR

11:38 P3942 Trelawney Dewe 3101124 ROSEGLEN PARISA 30501536 DC

11:46 190 Michelle Harris 5005143 CAMOUFLAGE 20094048 AOR DC

11:54 1287 Kate Hazeldene 1020068 KENLOCK SUPER SMOOTH 60009543 AOR DC

12:02 P1760 Sabine Hughan 3097657 SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER 30043494 AOR

12:10 8753 Jodie-Maree O'sullivan 2103254 LARAPINTA FREEDOM 60007874 AOR DC

12:18 P146 Christiane Pennefather 3100984 MITHRIL VALENCIA 60004612 AOR DC

12:26 1228 Melonie Russell 30042046 FEDERICI 30042046

12:34 4074 Lisa Thomas 3103946 RHIKARDO J 30501833 AOR DC

12:42 P1309 Montana O'riley 3106120 BECKWORTH MAGIC 
FORTUNE

3106120

12.50 311 Susan Thompson 3053059 CASINO DE LUXE 60005286 AOR DC

12:58 BREAK

13:22 5670 Anna Carter 2116828 BYALEE BELLA ROSE TBA AOR

13:30 560 Susannah Doyle 3031713 LAMONDALE SKYFALL 60008098 AOR

13:38 1242 Emily Aitkenhead 3103815 RUBY SHIRAZ 60008785 AOR

13:46 373 Christine Allingham 3096018 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE 60005579 AOR

13:54 176 Kylie Calderwood 3098418 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS 30042820 AOR DC

14:02 4024 Anne-Marie Cox 30501731 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS 30501731 DC

14:10 1141 Katrina Bolmat 3095328 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO 30044131 AOR DC

14:18 P1288 Emma Gentle 3201362 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE 60006311

14:26 P876 Javais Ham 3102353 TF TRUE HERITAGE 60007655

14:34 FINISH

�1



MEDIUM 4.1 ARENA 5
JUDGES LEE HOWELL & KERRY BLACKLEY

9.00 P1257 Montana O'riley 3106120 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM 60004916

9.10 1143 Cynthia Quint 5000384 CHEZARATTI 50018738 AOR DC

9.20 2810 Joanne Lilley 3202126 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK 30046720 DC

9.30 2666 Megan Campbell 3102575 ISLE OF LIBERTY 30046422 AOR DC

9.40 450 Susan Chandler 3095752 MC HARMONY 30043535 AOR DC

9.50 P3165 Mandy Heather 3069648 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN 30047269 AOR

10.00 1069 Sally Stagg 3021165 SOMERSET RED NECTAR 50018392 AOR

10.10 807 Amanda Mitchell 3011925 WILL O BRANIGAN 30043592

10.20 2268 Judy Quinn 3009696 ALEXANDER PARK DANCER 30045877 AOR

10.30 1408 Dianne Temby 3105773 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS 30045325 AOR

10.40 3234 Bronwyn Zorzutti 3013111 DONNA KARLI 30047406 AOR DC

ADVANCED 5.2 ARENA 5
JUDGES LEE HOWELL & KERRY BLACKLEY

11.10 P847 Georgia Welch 3105062 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE 30044524 AOR

11.20 555 Kim Young 1017389 VENUS DELIGHT 60007448 AOR owes $15

11.30 1321 Katrina Bolmat 3095328 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH 30044131 AOR

11.40 2858 Judy Peel 7000372 REGENSTURM 30046809

11.50 3109 Janice Naissen 2115695 BYALEE MATRIX 20085929 AOR DC

12.00 50 Caroline Coleby 3002454 JAYBEE ALBION 30500498

12.10 2313 Bronwyn Pettitt 3095798 BURLESQUE 30045926

12.20 3423 Thomas Smith 3104814 DRUMROSSIE ORION 30044581 AOR

INTER B ARENA 1
Judges Judy Peel Sue Chandler

12.50 1723 Tyson Zoontjens-Park SUN AND FUN 51000594

�1



PRELIMINARY 1.2 ARENA 6
JUDGE MARIA MILIKIN

12:30 P875 Kathleen Uniacke 3105738 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA 30501960 AOR

12:38 P3942 Trelawney Dewe 3101124 ROSEGLEN PARISA 30501536 DC

12:46 190 Michelle Harris 5005143 CAMOUFLAGE 20094048 AOR DC

12:54 1287 Kate Hazeldene 1020068 KENLOCK SUPER SMOOTH 60009543 AOR DC

13:02 P1760 Sabine Hughan 3097657 SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER 30043494 AOR

13:10 8753 Jodie-Maree O'sullivan 2103254 LARAPINTA FREEDOM 60007874 AOR DC

13:18 P146 Christiane Pennefather 3100984 MITHRIL VALENCIA 60004612 AOR DC

13:26 1228 Melonie Russell 30042046 FEDERICI 30042046

13:34 4074 Lisa Thomas 3103946 RHIKARDO J 30501833 AOR DC

13:42 P1309 Montana O'riley 3106120 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE 3106120

13:50 311 Susan Thompson 3053059 CASINO DE LUXE 60005286 AOR DC

13:58 BREAK

14:22 5670 Anna Carter 2116828 BYALEE BELLA ROSE TBA AOR

14:30 560 Susannah Doyle 3031713 LAMONDALE SKYFALL 60008098 AOR

14:38 1242 Emily Aitkenhead 3103815 RUBY SHIRAZ 60008785 AOR

14:46 373 Christine Allingham 3096018 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE 60005579 AOR

14:54 176 Kylie Calderwood 3098418 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS 30042820 AOR DC

15:02 4024 Anne-Marie Cox 30501731 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS 30501731 DC

15:10 1141 Katrina Bolmat 3095328 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO 30044131 AOR DC

15:18 P1288 Emma Gentle 3201362 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE 60006311

15:26 P876 Javais Ham 3102353 TF TRUE HERITAGE 60007655

15:34 Finish
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